Create Event Design ORDER #00271 8
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 CARPE DIEM EVENTS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: August 23, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

The Langham Hotel

1401 S Oak Knoll Ave,

Pasadena, CA 91106

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2022
INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY MORNING AT 11:30AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Sofia Dining Chair, Chrome 32 $15.00 T $480.00
Black Velvet
T ) BRIDAL PARTY
Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft (WRAPPED IN ALL BLACK) 2 $175.00 T $350.00

INSIDE BALLROOM

SILVER BAR BACKS 2 $100.00 T $200.00

INSIDE BALLROOM

BLACK & WHITE LAQUERED 6FT BARS 2 $100.00 T $200.00

BOTTOM BLACK/TOP WHITE

BLACK BAR BACKS 2 $100.00 T $200.00
) Washington Arm Dining Chair, Silver 2 $15.00 T $30.00

.\~ \ L Black
> =

BRIDE & GROOM

White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft 1 $100.00 T $100.00
*CERMONY#** STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Silver Mirror Cake Table 1 $100.00 T $100.00
MIRRORED Aisle Runner, 75ft x 8ft 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00
TO BE PLACED ON DANCEFLOOR (FOR CEREMONY)

Black Velvet Pipe and Drape, 85ft x 132ft x 17ft Height 1 $5,600.00 T $5,600.00
FOR ENTIRE BALLROOM

Mirrored King Table.1 9 $200.00 T $1,800.00
Chanel Dining Table, Silver 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
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Description

Audi Table
- PLACE CARD TABLES

Washington Dining Chair, Silver

Black Cushion

FAMILY TABLES

Black Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 24"
**RECEPTION** STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Custom Full Wrap Decal, 34FT X 34FT (FOR DANCE
FLOOR)
DANCE FLOOR PROVIDED BY VENUE

LIGHTING
Uplights

PINSPOTS
2-BARS/ 1-SWEETHERAT/1-CAKE

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)

Breakdown Fee (Morning Set Up)
REMOVAL OF DECAL INCLUDED

CREDIT CARD FEE

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $200.00 T
64 $15.00 T
1 $172.15 T
1 $5,800.00 T

Total General

20 $25.00 T

4 $25.00 T

Total LIGHTING

2 $350.00
1 $1,800.00
1 $1,800.00
1 $899.60

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$960.00

§172.15

$5,800.00

$21,592.15

$500.00

$100.00

$600.00

$700.00
$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$899.60

$22,192.15
$5,199.60
$2,108.25
($0.00)
$29,500.00
($29,500.00)
$0.00
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