

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #002718

CARPE DIEM EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: The Langham Hotel 1401 S Oak Knoll Ave, Pasadena, CA 91106 Order Date: August 23, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2022

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY MORNING AT 11:30AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
AT?	Sofia Dining Chair, Chrome Black Velvet BRIDAL PARTY	32	\$15.00	Т	\$480.00
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft (WRAPPED IN ALL BLACK) INSIDE BALLROOM	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	SILVER BAR BACKS INSIDE BALLROOM	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	BLACK & WHITE LAQUERED 6FT BARS BOTTOM BLACK/TOP WHITE	2	\$100.00	т	\$200.00
	BLACK BAR BACKS	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
A	Washington Arm Dining Chair, Silver	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	BRIDE & GROOM				
	White Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft **CERMONY** STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Silver Mirror Cake Table	1	\$100.00	т	\$100.00
	MIRRORED Aisle Runner, 75ft x 8ft TO BE PLACED ON DANCEFLOOR (FOR CEREMONY)	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Black Velvet Pipe and Drape, 85ft x 132ft x 17ft Height FOR ENTIRE BALLROOM	1	\$5,600.00	т	\$5,600.00
1 7	Mirrored King Table.1	9	\$200.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Silver	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
(111)	Audi Table PLACE CARD TABLES	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Washington Dining Chair, Silver Black Cushion FAMILY TABLES	64	\$15.00	Т	\$960.00
	Black Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 16ft x 24" **RECEPTION** STAGE PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$172.15	Т	\$172.15
	Custom Full Wrap Decal, 34FT X 34FT (FOR DANCE FLOOR) DANCE FLOOR PROVIDED BY VENUE	1	\$5,800.00	Т	\$5,800.00
			Total General		\$21,592.15
LIGHTING					
	Uplights	20	\$25.00	Т	\$500.00
	PINSPOTS 2-BARS/ 1-SWEETHERAT/1-CAKE	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
			Total LIGHTING		\$600.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	Breakdown Fee (Morning Set Up) REMOVAL OF DECAL INCLUDED	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	CREDIT CARD FEE	1	\$899.60		\$899.60

Notes

Total Products:	\$22,192.15
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$5,199.60
Taxes :	\$2,108.25
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$29,500.00
Payments:	(\$29,500.00)
Balance:	\$0.00